RUMO A PARIS 2024

Campeonato Nacional Clubes 1 Divisdo
Oeiras, 9 - 10/4/2022
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Prova 11 Femin., 200m Mariposa 12 Divisdo FEM
09/04/2022 - 16:30 12 Divisao Startlist
RN Absoluto 2:08.03 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR Glasgow (GBR) 06/08/2018
RN Sen 2:08.03 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR Glasgow (GBR) 06/08/2018
RN Junl7 2:12.56 OLIVEIRA Sara Freitas POR Berlim (GER) 04/08/2002
RN Jun16 2:17.09 BARBOSA Mariana Fernandes FCP Oeiras 29/07/2018
RN Juv A 2:15.56 FRANCISCO Ana Rita POR Genebra (SUI) 20/07/1995
RN Juv B 2:20.75 MIGUEL Susana Patricia POR Génova (ITA) 04/07/2004
RN Inf A 2:25.32  MIGUEL Susana Patricia SFUAP Restelo 05/07/2003
RN InfB 2:28.92 FERNANDES Carolina Miranda CGA Coimbra 09/07/2017

CEJun_Fem 14 - 17: 2:17.07 / CMJun_Fem 14 - 17: 2:14.38 / CEPL 15 +: 2:11.00 / CMPL 15 +: 2:09.21

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 3, 16:30

FERREIRA Joana Rocha
FROIS Maria Francisca
MENDES Leonor Roque
FERREIRA Patricia Anjo
SOARES Bruna Costa
CARVALHO Sofia Alexandra
CRUZ Constanca Lopes
PIMENTEL Marta Lima
DIAZ Sofia Salamanca
BRAS Raquel Sofia

LT
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Série 2 de 3, 16:35

MARQUES Gabriela Silva
SILVA Leonor Santos

NEVES Maria Gomes
MARQUES Maria Alexandra
ALMEIDA Maria Emilia
MATOS Ana Rita

SILVA Eduarda Reis

LOPES Matilde Nunes
FERREIRA Constanca Santos
CORREIA Ines Alves

©CoOo~NO O WNEFE O

Classe Cexcep Ano NFed

05
06
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09
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09
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00
09

201560
129330
203844
206151
124579
133262
208279
130230
208144
208973

07
03
08
04
07
02
03
06
08
05

206559
121982
204347
128375
131568
127501
121702
201711
205945
200769

Clube Tp inscrigdo
Benfica NT
Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria NT
Colegio Monte Maior NT
Nautico da Marinha Grande  2:54.33
Leixoes 2:40.63
Fluvial Portuense 2:40.22
Colegio Monte Maior 2:57.45
Fluvial Portuense NT
Louletano/Loule Concelho NT
Belenenses NT
Braga 2:34.02
Porto 2:32.07
Braga 2:28.85
Academica de Coimbra 2:27.80
Galitos/ Bresimar 2:25.13
Belenenses 2:24.63
Famalicao 2:25.73
Benfica 2:29.45
Alges 2:35.50
Leixoes 2:35.52
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UMO A PARIS 2024 /7N

Campeonato Nacional Clubes 1 Divis&o NATACAO PURA
Oeiras, 9 - 10/4/2022 :

Prova 11, Femin., 200m Mariposa

Série 3 de 3, 16:40

0 DOMINGUES Luana Pinto 03 123893 Bairro dos Anjos/ Leiria 2:21.89 256m __
1 LOPES Daniela Magalhaes 05 130098 Famalicao 2:20.43 25m __ .
2 SILVA FIDALGO Aroa 02 214801 Louletano/Loule Concelho 2:20.75 50m ___ .
3 ALMEIDA Maria Carolina 05 125703 Galitos/ Bresimar 2:16.51 25m __
4 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto 00 120220 Sporting 2:13.44 50m __
LT 5 MESQUITA Francisca Salvador 02 123935 Sporting NT o
6 VARGAS Giovanna Vaz 00 110957 Nautico da Marinha Grande  2:17.20 25m __ :
7 ANDRE Angelica Maria 94 15497 Porto 2:18.25 26m
8 FERREIRA Francisca Santos 06 200402 Alges 2:21.53 25m __ .
9 TEJO Beatriz Costa 02 122103 Academica de Coimbra 2:22.23 25m ___ .
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